
Sat 12 Oct

Sun 13 Oct

SLSNSW
Interbranch

Champs
Cape Hawke

Sat 26 Oct

Sun 27 Oct

Sat 7 Dec

Sun 8 Dec

Sat 25 Jan

Sun 26 Jan

Sat 1 Feb

Sun 2 Feb

Sat 8 Feb

Sun 9 Feb

Sat 22 Feb

Sun 23 Feb

Sat 1 Mar

Sun 2 Mar

Sat 19 Oct

Sun 20 Oct

Sat 4 Jan

Sun 5 Jan

Sat 30 Nov

Sun 1 Dec

Sat 15 Feb

Sun 16 Feb

Fri 14 Mar

Sun 16 Mar

Wed 12 Mar

Thu 13 Mar

Sat 2 Nov

Sun 3 Nov

Sat 22 Mar

Sun 23 Mar

29th March - 6th April 
SLSA "Aussies"

North Kirra
Queensland

March/April

SLSCC Nipper Carnival - Traditional
Location: TBC

Sat 23 Nov

Sun 24 Nov

Sat 18 Jan

Sun 19 Jan

Thu 6 Mar

Sun 9 Mar

Sat 9 Nov

Sun 10 Nov

SLSA
Coolangatta Gold
Coolangatta, QLD

Sat 16 Nov

Sun 17 Nov

SLSCC Masters Carnival
Location: TBC

Sat 11 Jan

Sun 12 Jan

SLSNSW Championships
Lifesaving

Northern Beaches

SLSNSW  Championships
Nippers - U9 to U14
Northern Beaches

SLSCC U12-Open Carnival 
Location: TBC

CC Hunter
Boats  R3/4
Woolgoolga

SLSCC 
Nipper Carnival - Teams

Location TBC

SLSNSW Championships
Masters

Northern Beaches

SLSNSW  Championships
Boats & U15 - Opens
Northern Beaches

CC Hunter Boats  R7
Terrigal

CC Hunter 
Boats R1
Stockton

SLSCC Infront Surf Slam
U14 to Opens 

Sat 14 Dec SLSCC Board & Ski  U14-Opens R2
 Location: TBC

 Location: TBC

CC Hunter
Boats R2

Fingal Beach

SLSCC Board & Ski 
U14-Opens R1
 Location: TBC

1 - 3
Summer of

Surf
Location:

TBC

Newcastle
Permanent
Iron Person

Key: SLSCC Event

SLSNSW Event

SLSA Event

Other Event

SLSCC Branch Champs
Masters

SLSCC Branch Champs
U15 to Open and Boats

21 - 23 
Summer of 

Surf
Location:

TBC

CC Hunter
Boats R6

Caves Beach

SLSCC Boats Series

U9-11 Water Only
Carnival

Toowoon?
17 - 19

Summer of
Surf

Manly 

CC Hunter
Boats  R5

Ocean Beach

SLSCC Board & Ski
U14-Opens R3
 Location: TBC

24 - 26
Summer of Surf
Location: TBCSLSCC  Nipper Carnival

Traditional 
Location: TBC

SLSCC Branch 
Champion
Lifesaver

SLSCC Branch Champs
First Aid 

SLSCC Branch Champs
Nippers - U8 to U14

Location: TBC

SLSCC Branch Champs
Nippers - U8 to U14

Location: TBC

V1

October

november

january march

February

december

aussies


